
月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1月 227,649            282,337            -19.37% 227,649             282,337                 -19.37%

2月 249,521            203,561            22.58% 477,170             485,898                 -1.80%

3月 312,316            290,388            7.55% 789,486             776,286                 1.70%

第一季 789,486            776,286            1.70% 789,486             776,286                 1.70%

4月 352,171            302,904            16.26% 1,141,657          1,079,190              5.79%

5月 344,416            345,169            -0.22% 1,486,073          1,424,359              4.33%

6月 325,328            352,579            -7.73% 1,811,401          1,776,938              1.94%

第二季 1,021,915         1,000,652         2.12% 1,811,401          1,776,938              1.94%

7月 336,738            330,918            1.76% 2,148,139          2,107,856              1.91%

8月 301,529            304,376            -0.94% 2,449,668          2,412,232              1.55%

9月 267,121            294,058            -9.16% 2,716,789          2,706,290              0.39%

第三季 905,388            929,352            -2.58% 2,716,789          2,706,290              0.39%

10月 269,151            300,312            -10.38% 2,985,940          3,006,602              -0.69%

11月 295,892            332,713            -11.07% 3,281,832          3,339,315              -1.72%

12月 271,531            303,024            -10.39% 3,553,363          3,642,339              -2.44%

第四季 836,574            936,049            -10.63% 3,553,363          3,642,339              -2.44%

全年度迄今累積 3,553,363         3,642,339         -2.44% 3,553,363          3,642,339              -2.44%
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